Canadian Indoor Rowing Championships 2007
Official Results (2000 metres)

Event: 4

Place Name

1 Andrew Smith
2 Kevin Mahoney
3 Ken Costello
4 Barry Krawec
5 Stephen Batzold
6 Peter Koschanow
7 Jerry Heathcote
7 Bruno Schmidt
9 Alex Pond

10 Brad Furtney

11 Andreas Schoppel
12 Rod Pollock

13 Dave Lovell

14 Thomas Weldon
15 John MacMillan
16 Doug Clarke

17 Don Thompson

2/11/2007 7:37:48 PM

Senior Masters Men Open 40-49 (Final)

Club

London Rowing Club
Unaffiliated

Unaffiliated

Argonaut Rowing Club
London Rowing Club
Unaffiliated

Lansing Oar & Paddle Club
Unaffiliated

Unaffiliated

Unaffiliated

Unaffiliated

Kingston Rowing Club
Argonaut Rowing Club
Thousand Island Rowing Club
Unaffiliated

London Rowing Club
Unaffiliated

Time (min)
06:31.3
06:32.0
06:33.4
06:36.0
06:40.2
06:42.6
06:49.1
06:49.1
06:50.0
06:50.9
07:03.9
07:08.0
07:25.2
07:36.1
07:39.7
07:41.2
07:46.6

Split
01:37.8
01:38.0
01:38.3
01:39.0
01:40.0
01:40.7
01:42.3
01:42.3
01:42.5
01:42.7
01:46.0
01:47.0
01:51.3
01:54.0
01:54.9
01:55.3
01:56.7

MEDAL
Gold
Silver

Bronze
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